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Recorded History Auction
Tuesday, September 9th 2014

401 C.Bechstein black lacquered six foot grand piano
with stool, serial number 160565.

Lot # 403

403 British 1959 gold sovereign.
$200 - $300

$2,500 - $5,000

404 1911 gold sovereign.
$100 - $200

Lot # 401

405 Vatican gold coin.
$25 - $50

Lot # 402

Lot # 406

406 British 1957 gold sovereign.
$200 - $300

402

407 British 1910 gold half sovereign.
$100 - $150

British George III 1787 gold spade guinea.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot of American fifty cent coins- various 1861-
1976.

$75 - $150

$100 - $300

411 Lot of American coin dollars- various with 1886-
1972.

$75 - $150

Lot # 408

412 Collection of Canadian twenty five cent coins-
various dates from 1872- 1987.

$75 - $150

Lot # 409

413 Collection of Canadian fifty cent coins-various
dates from 1871-1979.

$100 - $200

409

414 Collection of Canadian fifty cent coins-various
dates from 1906-1979.

$100 - $200

Canadian 1976 Olympic one hundred dollar gold
coin.

Lot # 415

415 U.S.(Union Army) wooden civil war plaque,8 1/2" x
29 1/2".

$100 - $300

$300 - $500

Lot # 416

416 Two volume Civil War Diary written by Private
Agen Bevin Dingman, 28th Wisconsin Infantry.

$3,000 - $5,000

408 American 1913 Indian Head $2.50 quarter eagle
coin.

410



$500 - $700

420 B/W photo signed-Most Faithfully Rin-tin-tin Lee
Duncan master and friend 1930,9"x7".

$25 - $50

Lot # 417

421 Mamiya 23 film camera.
$25 - $50

418

422 Nettar film camera with Zeiss lens.
$25 - $50

Pair of Premier Lifetime Canadian Buffalo
bookends.

423 U.S. Airforce aerial camera.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

Lot # 424

424 Limited edition folio-The Works of John
S.Sargent:London-William Heinemann 1903,illus.

$400 - $600

417 18k gold Waltham watch "Presented to Capt.
Robert Bartlett...saving of 45 lives from S.S.
Londonian"

Lot # 425

425 30 string Waratah beginner's harp.
$150 - $300

419 Early 17th. century book with vellum cover:Aristoe
De Republica.

426 20 volume bound collection of historical Playboy
magazines, 1970 to 1982.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100
$40 - $60

$400 - $600

430 Brass piccolo trumpet in case.
$100 - $200

Lot # 427

Lot # 431

431 Seeburg stereophonograph record jukebox.
$250 - $500

428

432 Pair of 19th century Coloured engravings.
$50 - $75

Book: Visitor's "Sign-In" Ledger for the Provincial
Museum, c.1920.

Lot # 433

433 19th.cen.litho.map-"A Panoramic View of the
Town Harbour Forts & Defences of Sebastopol"-
Stan/Dixon.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

434 Set of brass expanding bookends- Reading
Maketh a Full Man.

$20 - $30

427 19th. century large unsigned oil on canvas, 35" x
27", "Portrait of a Lady in Black Dress".

Lot # 435

435 19th century gilded bronze statue of Napoleon, 14
5/8".

$750 - $1,250

429 Baxter print of a Lady circa 1850's and book:and
book:The Price Guide to Baxter Prints.



438 Dutch leather bound bible c.1741, includes map
printed by Jacob & Hendril Keur.

$1,500 - $2,000

436

Lot # 439

439 Mounted Mountain caribou head.
$300 - $400

Two volumes:"Defense de Sebastopol", Todleben.

Lot # 437

Lot # 440

440 Framed signed photograph of Anna Pavlova, 8" x
6".

$150 - $250

437

441 Framed picture of the steamer "Whitehorse",
Yukon River Rapids, 1898-1899.

$25 - $50

Woolly mammoth tooth.

Lot # 442

442 19th.c.litho map-"A Panoramic View of the Gulf of
Finland and Baltic Sea"-pub.Stannard & Dixon.

$150 - $300

$300 - $500

443 Art Lutherie acoustic guitar with case, left handed.
$100 - $150

$20 - $30

Lot # 438

$50 - $100

Two hand coloured engravings, 8" x 10", "London
& Amsterdam".

Lot # 445

448 Brass-wood and rope field drum, diameter 14 1/2
in.

$50 - $75

445

449 Victoria Baseball Club No.20 canvas sports bag,
circa 1940's.

$40 - $60

"His Master's Voice" gramophone.

450 Two Hoi An hoard bowls.
$600 - $800

$200 - $300

451 19th. century fireman's leather helmut.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 452

452 European late 19th. century inlaid rosewood six
tune cylinder music box (needs att.),l.14 1/2".

$250 - $500

446 Floor standing cylinder music player cabinet.

453 Equestrian gentleman's cane with built in "hand"
measuring rod.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

Lot # 454

454 Late 19th century British maritime embroidered
coat of arms, 24"x28".

$200 - $400

444

455 Victorian leather bound portable writing desk and
contents, bearing Chenevix Trench Crest.

$100 - $200

447 Wicker baby carriage, "The Heywood", with
original silk sun shade.



$800 - $1,000

Lot # 459

459 Cheque payable to self, signed Charles Dickens.
$500 - $700

Lot # 456

Lot # 460

460 Envelope signed Charles Dickens.
$500 - $1,000

457

461 Shadow box butterfly collection.
$40 - $60

Framed hand coloured map of Wales after Saxton
c.1607.

462 Framed black and white photograph dated 1919-
H.R.H.The Prince of Wales (Edward VIII).

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

Lot # 463

463 Cased Yamaha alto saxophone.
$300 - $400

456 Vancouver Island Colony Grant of Land signed by
James Douglas.

Lot # 464

464 Mounted Roosevelt elk head.
$300 - $400

458 Oil on board signed Ghitta Caiserman, 20" x 16",
"Plant & Goblet".

465 Gilt framed print of Queen Victoria.
$25 - $50

$800 - $1,200

Chrome lithograph poster "Seagrams Distillery
Horse Racing".

471 Album of cigarette cards.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

472 Album of black and white photos- Rocky Mountain
parks circa 1945.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

473 H.E.Woodicka brass tenor saxophone.
$25 - $50

468 Set of Magic Lantern black and white slides on
glass-Boer war, approx.30, image size 1 7/8"x 2
5/8".

Lot # 474

474 Boer War framed memorabilia-James Green of
Lovat Scouts incl.hat and medal w.photo,etc.

$1,000 - $1,500

$75 - $150

Lot # 475

475 WWII Lufwaffe first model dagger, taken at
surrender of Wehrmacht at battle of "Rose
Pocket".

$500 - $800

466

476 Early 20th century "Simon's Havana Cigars"
bottle-form cigar box.

$25 - $50

469 Two vintage photographs: Defenbaker fishing with
Gilberts Guide Service Brentwood Bay c.1965.

477 Vintage framed photograph- Hunter with Two
Deer.

$10 - $20

$50 - $100

478 B/W photo signed Muhammad Ali dedicated to
Terry dated 1972, 6 1/4" x 8 1/4".

$25 - $50

Framed photograph, 10 1/2" x 15 1/2","Eight Piece
Band with Singer".

479 Early 19th and early 20th century sketch books.
$50 - $100

467

470

480 Cadencia Palmer Swiss made pocket metronome.
$75 - $125

Set of eight coloured lantern slides.
$50 - $100



482

486 Portable 1951 T.V. (it works)!
$20 - $40

Lot of ebony carved bookends.

487 Flag signed P.E. Trudeau.
$50 - $100

$40 - $90

488 Large matchbook collection.
$50 - $100

481 Photograph of a Young Lady, 10" x 7 1/2".

489 World War One service medal awarded to
Pte.R.Young.

$25 - $50

483 Vito tenor saxophone in case.

490 Two Cased 1977 Queen Elizabeth II silver jubilee
crowns.

$20 - $40

$100 - $150

491 Canadian general service medal with bars for
Fenian Raid 1866 & Fenian Raid 1870.

$25 - $50

$500 - $700

492 Cased Queen Victoria diamond jubilee silver
medallion.

$50 - $100

484 Floor model G.E. radio.

Lot # 493

493 WWI Military/Medical hallmarked ring with Snake
motif, 2 WWI medals and 1902 Coronation medal.

$150 - $200

$25 - $50

494 Small box with various medals.
$30 - $40

495 World War I allied forces handkerchief-"It's a
long,long way to Tipperary".

$20 - $40

Lot # 481

485

496 Pair of b/w studio photos-Dixie H. Ross Co.(111
Government St.Victoria) c.1905 w.portrait.

$50 - $75

Vintage steering wheel from the pleasure vessel
Melampus, built in Brentwwod Bay. BC c.1920.

$75 - $100

Four Great Britain penny reds.
$50 - $100

English medallion ink well-Charles James Fox-
1806, "Intrepid Champion of Freedom...".

503 Card with three Great Britain two pence blue and
another with perf.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

504 Block of four Canadian cancelled $1.00 parliament
stamps.

$10 - $20

497 Fine 19th century carved coquilla nut figural snuff
box, ht 3".

505 19th century mandolin inlaid.
$50 - $75

499 Dresser box mounted with Charles Jas Fox token.

506 Viktor HiFi radio in cabinet.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

507 Lot of 1955 Canadian 50 cent coins.
$100 - $200

$400 - $600

508 Lot of Canadian coins.
$25 - $50

500 Cover with Great Britain penny black dated 1841.

509 Large lot of Canadian pennies.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

510 Collection of Canadian ten cent coins-various
dates from 1858-1988.

$50 - $100
511 Lot of Canadian coins.

$25 - $50

Lot # 497

501

512 Lot of Canadian 5 cent coins.
$25 - $50

Two Great Britain penny blacks.

513 Lot of Canadian 5 cent coins.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

514 Lot of American five cent coins- various 1885-
1978.

$20 - $30

498

502



$50 - $100

516

520 Box of Canadian coins including coin dollars, etc.
$50 - $75

Lot of vintage international notes.

521 Lot of Canadian and International coins.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

522 Binder of World paper currency including Bank of
Scotland and U.S., etc.

$50 - $100

515 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, 1961 to 1966.

523 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, 1954 to 1955.
$100 - $200

Lot # 517

524 Binder of World coins and medallions- some silver.
$50 - $100

517 Lot of 1940 Canadian 50 cent coins.

525 Lot of Canadian coins.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

526 Signed drypoint etching of Tamara Toumanova,
13 3/4" x 10 3/4", "En Point".

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

527 Harpsicle harp with carrying case.
$50 - $100

518 Canada 1975 Montreal Olympic coin set.

528 Bible.
N/A 

$50 - $100

529 Figure of Charlie Chaplin with book- Chaplin His
Life and Art.

$25 - $50
530 13 volume set: "The Science of Railways" circa

1903.
N/A 

Lot # 515

519 Binder of world coins- some antique and some
silver.

Signed photographs of famous drummers.
$25 - $50

Lot of ten pewter WWII mugs.

537 Lot of vintage early BC sporting photographs.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

538 Three vols.-Marcella A Raggedy Ann Story with
Alice's Adventures in Wonderland & The Thames.

$25 - $50

531 Mounted Fallow deer head.

Lot # 539

539 Rigidio Riva Andrew Fein violin with A. Fein bow
and fitted case, one piece back, len. 23 1/2".

$800 - $1,200

533 Six British "married woman" deeds- 1869.

540 Navy hat.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

541 Lot of books by Ralph Conner.
$25 - $50

$300 - $400

542 Book: "Metal Crafts in Architecture" by Gerald K.
Geerlings.

$20 - $40

534 Album of early collector cards and cigarette silks.

543 1880's tooled leather book with another.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

544 Understanding Media-The Extensions of Man by
Marshall McLuhan:McGraw- Hill 1964.

$25 - $50
545 The Double Helix by James D.Watson- London

1969 Reader's Union.
$15 - $30

Lot # 531

535

546 Book: Rural Architecture in Chinese Taste 3rd
edition, 1775.

$20 - $40

Box of cigarette and collector cards.

547 Leather bound bible set.
$50 - $100

$20 - $40

548 6 volume set: "Six Masterpieces of Emily Zola",
circa 1895.

$25 - $50

532

536



554 Binder of Chinese bank notes.
$200 - $400

$25 - $50

555 Two cased folios of bank notes- Canadian and
International.

$100 - $200

$10 - $20

556 Binder of British coins-many antique and silver.
$100 - $200

551 Leather hardbound National Geographic set, '20's
- '30's.

Lot # 557

557 Binder of Canadian paper currency- some
vintage(approx.face value four hundred dollars).

$500 - $700

$40 - $60

558 Binder of misc. world coins.
$20 - $40

549

Lot # 559

559 Album of Foreign coins, Hong Kong, Germany,
France, Isreal, Helvetica, Swiss, Nederland, etc.

$100 - $200

552 23 volumes of Punch 1883-1934.

560 Lot of Upper Canadian coins, etc.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 561

561 Barnes & Mullins Perfect #1 six string zither-banjo
circa 1897-1910 with case.

$150 - $300

Lot of books including Shakespeare.

562 Gramophone.
$25 - $50

550

553

563 Oil on canvas signed Ron Stacey, 32" x 133",
"Early British Columbia".

$250 - $500

British Columbia Atlas of Resources- B.C.Natural
Resources Conferance- 1956.

564 Lot of blueprint plans- Princess Marguerite.
$100 - $150

$15 - $30

Two vols: "Styles de France, Objects et
Collections".

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

572 Lot of blueprint plans-Department of Public Works,
Alberta(Heating Plant).

$15 - $30

567 Two vols. The Eurypterida of New York-New York
State Museum Memoir 14- 1912.

573 Three framed engravings, c.1800's, "Women".
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

574 Lot of vintage post cards.
$50 - $75

565

575 Lot of piano rolls.
$5 - $10

568 Early photograph on glass, "19th Century
Homesteaders".

576 Art Deco mahogany record player.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

577 Violin with bow in case.
$50 - $75

Lot of vintage photographs.

578 Box of war books including Winston Churchill.
$15 - $30

566

569

579 5 boxes Life Magazines, c. 1960's.
$100 - $300

Three Books: "Washington by Guizot", "Essays,
Francis Bacon", "From Log Cabin to White House,
Thay

580 Lot of R.C.A.F. black and white photographs circa
1940.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

Lot of "Picture Post" magazines- 1942.

581 Navy dress uniforms (blue & green).
$50 - $100

582 Three Canadian military uniforms circa World War
II with accs.

$50 - $100

570 Pair of Dutch ice skates, c.1890 with misc. parts
and catalogues.

583 Lot of Canadian 10 cent coins.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 584

584 Lot of Canadian coins.
$200 - $300

$25 - $50

585 Binder of Canadian fifty cent coins with some
medallions-1968- 1979.

$40 - $60

571 Chinese stringed instrument with sheet music.



Lot # 591

591 Lot of 1954 Canadian 50 cent coins.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 592

592 Lot of Canadian 1940's fifty cent coins.
$100 - $200

$25 - $50

593 Binder of American coins- some antique and some
silver.

$50 - $100

588 1951 Great Britain 5 shilling coins.

594 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, post 1967.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

595 Lot of Canadian 25 cent coins.
$100 - $200

586

596 Lot of Canadian 25 cent coins.
$100 - $200

589 Britannia 1797 coin.

597 Canadian Half-Dollar collection.
$50 - $100

$20 - $40

598 Canadian Quarter collection.
$25 - $50

Binder of Canadian coins.

599 British North America and Newfoundland coins.
$100 - $200

587

Lot # 590

600 Canadian coins, dimes, nickels and pennies.
$25 - $50

590

Lot # 601

601 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, from the 1940's.
$100 - $200

Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, from the 1930's.

602 Lot of 1955 Canadian 50 cent coins.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot of Roman and Greek coins.

609 Canadian National Railways souvenir playing
cards.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

610 Official No.1 Woodcraft knife, "Boy Scouts of
Canada".

$50 - $100

605 Lot of Canadian 1967 confederation coins and
other coins.

611 1914 Naturalization certificate.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

612 Lot of prints.
$5 - $10

603

Lot # 613

613 19.th.cen.litho.map-"Panoramic View of the
Present Extended Position of Allied Armies of
England..

$150 - $300

606 Edmonton Oilers "Russian Doll".

614 Gilt framed print, "The Right Honourable George
Grenville".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

615 Lot of three early BC photographs, "Gold Rush
Era".

$50 - $100

Lot of cased coin sets.

616 Watercolour signed M. Heine, 11 1/2" x 18 1/2",
"World Map".

$50 - $100

604

607

617 Book: Secrets in Cipher, 1896, (Secret Codes).
$15 - $30

19th century leather bound Dutch pocket bible.

618 Japanese book in accordion book format, early
20th century.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Lot of Canadian dimes, pre-1967.

619 Book: The Phenix, "A revival of scarce and
valuable pieces", 1707.

$25 - $50
620 Book: The Inns of Court and Cahncery, by W.J.

Lottie.
$20 - $40

608 Early pewter pocket flask.

621 George R. Pearkes "Visit to Canada" memorial
photo booklet.

$100 - $150

$15 - $30

$100 - $200



$50 - $100

629 Red binder of historical post cards.
$25 - $50

624 White House Cook Book:Saalfield Publishing Co.-
1900 & Mrs.Beeton's Hints to Housewives.

630 Exotic pierced wooden expanding bookends.
$20 - $40

$20 - $40

631 Two 19th. century photograph albums.
$15 - $30

622

632 Two volumes: Mechanics magazines- 1834 and
1835.

$20 - $30

625 From Here To Eternity by James Jones-New York:
Charles Scribner's Sons 1952.

633 Box of misc.photographs-some of autographed
with sihlouette and printing plate, etc.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

634 Lot of "Airforce" books.
$10 - $15

Two war era folios:American Army and New War
Map of the Western Front.

635 Cort 6-string acoustic guitar.
$50 - $100

623

626

636 Autoharp with tuning keys.
$25 - $50

Catch 22 by Joseph Heller-Simon & Schuster New
York 1961.

637 Lot of "Picture Post" magazines- 1940.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

3 movie scrips by Menno Meyjes-The Children's
Crusade & The Death of Rock & Roll& High Time.

638 Book: The engineer and Machinist's Assistant.
$10 - $20

639 Three books including King Henry IV part II-1811.
$10 - $15

627 Book: William Law's, "Demonstration of the Gross
and Fundamental Errors of the Late", c.1752.

640 Polar bear rug.
$200 - $300

$25 - $50

641 Applecreek dulcimer.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

642 Oil on canvas signed Ron Stacey, d.1999, 32" x
116", "British Columbia".

$250 - $500

628 Signed photograph of Garde Gardom, Lt.
Governor of B.C.

643 Early framed map of Kent.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

646 Tool box full of pennies.

652 Fifty-three vols.-Alexandre Dumas: J.D.Dent &
Co., 1895.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

653 Set of bag pipes with book and parts (Red plaid).
$100 - $200

644

654 Nine vols. New York State Paleontology 1859-
1861 & 1912.

$50 - $100

647 Books: Dictionary of Canadian Artists.

655 National Portrait Gallery model.
$20 - $30

$30 - $50

656 Pair of framed maps after Ptolemy, "Europe and
Greece".

$40 - $60

Photograph in oval gilt frame, "Man and Wife",
circa 1910.

657 Two volumes musical journals numbered 3,2.
$10 - $15

645

648

658 Vintage screen prints on aluminum "McLaughlin".
$5 - $10

Lot of "Picture Post" magazines- 1941.

659 51 Volumes: Harvard Classics 1909.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

Photograph signed Armand Hammer, "Oxydental
Oilfields".

660 Album of early post cards & greeting cards-circa
1890-1900.

$50 - $100
661 Lot of books.

$10 - $20

649 Lot of books by Stephen Leacock.

662 Two framed French photographs.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

663 1988 Olympics men's sweater.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

664 1988 Canadian Olympic cowboy hat.
$100 - $150

650 Lot of "Picture Post" magazines- 1939.

665 1988 Canadian Olympic ski jacket.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

666 1988 Olympics trench coat.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

667 1996 Olympics keychain.
$25 - $50

651 Lot of Life magazine covers.



$25 - $50

675 Collection of Nazi stamps.
$10 - $15

670 1988 Calgary Olympic ceremonies medal.

676 Dominion Dry Ginger Ale Co. Ltd. Toronto soda
siphon.

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

677 Bottle stopper, "Titanic" motif.
$10 - $15

668

678 Miniature tea kettle, "1933, A Century of
Progress".

$10 - $15

671 Two 1988 Calgary Olympic participation medals.

679 Box with historical family photographs.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

680 Cunard White Star dinner menu and daily
entertainment program.

$25 - $50

1988 Olympics lapel pin.

681 Hohner Chromonica 270 harmonica with case.
$20 - $40

669

672

682 Light bulb from Parliament Building.
$10 - $15

Bulgarian luge medal.

683 Lot with dance medals awarded to Joy
Camden(Camden-Pratt) with scrap book and
photos.

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

1988 Olympics village pin.

684 Book: General Gazetteer and Geographical
Dictionary, 1806.

$15 - $30
685 Autugraph book-Winnifred Studer Camrose

Normal 1929 & Birthday Book.
$10 - $15

673 Olympic pin set.

686 A History of the Black Heart War- Fort Armstrong
1832(believed code book c.1900).

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

687 19th century leather bound Dutch pocket bible.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

688 English George III silver coin with enamelled
decoration mounted as a brooch.

$25 - $50

674 Lot of 19th. century photographs.

689 Watercolour c.1850, "Leuchtenberg Germany,
After the Fire".

$40 - $60

$20 - $40

696 Photo album.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

697 The Illustrated London News-Silver Jubilee
Record Number 1910-1935.

$10 - $15

692 The Night Before Christmas b.Clement Moore-
New York:E.P.Dutton & Co.1928 (Chelsea
Edition)illus.

698 CPR menus and ephemera.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

699 Feather hair piece and lace veil.
$15 - $30

690

700 Set of bag pipes with book and parts (Green
plaid).

$75 - $150

693 British and European Butterflies and Moths by
A.W.Kappel-illustrated, circa 1896.

701 Framed photograph "Secretariat, Claiborne Farm",
c.1980, 16" x 20".

$100 - $200

$15 - $30

702 Framed group photograph including Edward
VIII(autographed), 7 1/2" x 9 1/4".

$50 - $100

25 Vols: "Waverley Novels" by Sir Walter Scott.

703 Four framed "Bank of New England" bank notes.
$150 - $175

691

694

704 Engraving, George Keating, "Will of Louis XV, in
Temple Paris", c.1978.

$20 - $40

Six vols.-The Complete Works of Robert Burns.

705 Framed map of Paris.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Book: Wild Flowers of Canada-c.1895, illustrated.

706 3 boxes player piano cylinders.
$50 - $75

707 Artist's easel from studio of Myfanwy Pavelic.
$50 - $100

695 Program-Walt Disney's Fantasia:Walt Disney
Productions 1940.

Lot # 708

708 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, 1940's to 1950.
$100 - $200

$10 - $15

$25 - $50



Lot # 710

714 Three early Greek and Egyptian coins.
$50 - $100

710

715 Six Canadian pre-confederation coins.
$20 - $30

Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, from the 1940's.

717 Russian Nicholas II 1897 silver rouble.
$15 - $30

$100 - $200

718 Lot of Newfoundland coins-some silver.
$50 - $75

709 Lot of Canadian 50 cent coins, 1950's to 1960.

719 Collection of Canadian five cent coins-various
dates from 1880-1987.

$50 - $100

711 11 Canadian pre-1967 coin sets.

720 Lot of World paper currency including U.S. and
Commonwealth.

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

721 Lot of cased coin sets.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

722 Lot of coins.
$50 - $100

712 Lot of Canadian coin sets, mint coins and other
coins.

723 Lot of Canadian one cent coins- various with
1858-1983.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

724 Collection of Canadian five cent coins from World
War II years-1942 and 1943.

$10 - $20
725 Two pages of India coins- several silver.

$10 - $20

Lot # 709

713

726 Collection of Canadian ten cent coins-various
dates from 1880-1948.

$50 - $100

Five early Spanish-German-Irish and English
coins.

727 Steamer trunk.
$50 - $100

$40 - $60

728 Lot of military gear including helmut.

Lot # 729

729 Karl Muller 5' baby grand piano with bench, G-157
serial number G 079329.

$750 - $1,500

$25 - $50


